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DAFTAR HADIR M.k. ETIKA PROFESI UKIP PEKAN 15 (24 S/D 31 Januari 2021)
Form: Daftar Hadir m.k. ETIKA PROFESI UKIP PEKAN ke 15

Kelas A, B atau...

NIM/NIP

616050718003
1

616050719003
3

616050719003
0

616050716003
9

6160507191001

616050718003
0

616050719002
5

6160507190017

616050715005
3

616050719002
1

616050719003
2

NAMA

Gabrieleo Medi
Daryanta

Alberto Garry F.
Parubak

Yustian
Balalembang

Nacha Martafina
Rahawadan

Willy Klaudio
Muntuan

Jessica Nindya

Rastym Agung
Suryo
Tangalayuk

Vinni Octavia
Siang

Kiki Sandoria

kurnianto jaya

Michael
Valentino Palino'

Tandatangan
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Added Time

29-Jan-2021
23:36:29

29-Jan-2021
22:16:56

28-Jan-2021
22:09:M

28-Jan-2021
04:08:10

28-Jan-2021
03:11:45

27-Jan-2021
20:37:33

27-Jan-2021
18:30:09

27-Jan-2021
16:31:04

27-Jan-2021
02:15:31

26-Jan-2021
22:19:05

26-Jan-2021
18:29:00
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616050719002
0

616050719004
8

616050719000
3

616050719001
3

616050719003
9

616050718002
3

616050716002
0

616050718004
2

616050719003
4

616050719002
4

616050718002
5

616050716000
3

Yoksan
herwandi

Mappadang
Pakulu

Marten Yermia

Fajar Marannu

Sandy Paskalis

Reski awan
bilolo

Meisak patasik
padatuan

Yesyurun Annel

Jefri Anto
paburrusan

Alprianiwati

Erland Panjaitan

Poisson

rownaldy takaya
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26-Jan-2021
09:14:39

26-Jan-2021
08:48:51

26-Jan-2021
08:24:51

26-Jan-2021
08:13:18

25-Jan-2021
22:33:04

25-Jan-2021
20:07:48

25-Jan-2021
15:10:02

25-Jan-2021
13:57:12

25-Jan-2021
13:47:12

25-Jan-2021
13:28:49

25-Jan-2021
13:08:24

25-Jan-2021
13:07:12
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616050717003
9

616050718000
5

616050718005
0

616050719003
8

616050718003
9

616050719004
1

616050719001
6

616050719003
6

616050718004
8

616050716002
2

616050718000
8

616050716001

Yordanus

Dervan baka

Ponsianus
durung Barmu

Engki
Pamantung

Ario Reski Sirua

Kevin Christian
B

Cevin Buli

Ignasius
Pasanda

Hebrobin Sohar
Rahayu

Marthinus
tonglo

Wanti Pare Nari

IVANTO BIN
PALEDUNG

Ewf
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25-Jan-2021
12:44:57

25-Jan-2021
12:40:40

25-Jan-2021
12:17:50

25-Jan-2021
12:12:08

25-Jan-2021
12:09:59

25-Jan-2021
12:05:32

25-Jan-2021
11:51:04

25-Jan-2021
11:41:29

25-Jan-2021
11:40:43

25-Jan-2021
11:36:54

25-Jan-2021
11:36:12

25-Jan-2021
11:30:22
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616050718000
4

616050718000
7

616050719004
3
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4
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9

616050719001
9

616050718003
6

616050718001
3

616050718001
8

616050718001
8

616050719002
6

616050719001
4

Deki Mangiwa

Arica Septiany

FEBRIANTO

Gian Tangke
Lembang

Arianto Budi
Hardinal

Klaudius Matana

lan Tandililing

ANSAR YONA
PUTRA

Yulianus Darson

Yulianus Darson

Raynal sumule

Gilberth Triputra
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25-Jan-2021
11:29:24

25-Jan-2021
11:27:07

25-Jan-2021
11:26:27

25-Jan-2021
11:25:38

25-Jan-2021
11:25:20

25-Jan-2021
11:25:14

25-Jan-2021
11:23:26

25-Jan-2021
11:23:09

25-Jan-2021
11:21:32

25-Jan-2021
11:20:1

25-Jan-2021
11:19:54

25-Jan-2021
11:19:41
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A

616050715000
8

616050719000
9

61607190031

616050718003
5

616050717000
5

616050718001

616050718004
5

616050719004
5

616050719004
0

616050719000
5

616050718000
3

616050719004
5

Guni Hartono S

Marcelinus Bua

Suwanti

Youshua Nono
Paliling

PRIAKURNIANT
(ON O

Raydho sodri
utama

Febrianto Allo
Tiboyong

Yulius William
Kasi

Wahyudi gatri

Titian
Balatondok

Alvian Daud
Sesa

YULIUS
WILLIAM KASI

V4
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25-Jan-2021
11:19:06

25-Jan-2021
11:18:14

25-Jan-2021
11:18:13

25-Jan-2021
11:16:26

25-Jan-2021
11:16:01

25-Jan-2021
11:16:00

25-Jan-2021
11:15:05

25-Jan-2021
11:15:03

25-Jan-2021
11:14:30

25-Jan-2021
11:14:28

25-Jan-2021
11:14:27

25-Jan-2021
11:14:24

Page 5 of 6



Zoho Forms 1/31/21, 15:54

616050715001 . 25-Jan-2021
2 Aldy Pallmbong 1:14:16
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